charlesindustries.com
®2025 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP235-I25
Fiber Sealed Drop Closures-Gel Seal
(FSDC12P)
Amphenol Charles industries Fiber Sealed
Drop Closures (FSDC) are a versatile and
functional distribution terminal splice closure
for Fiber to the Home applications.  The

charlesindustries.com
®2025 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP235-I25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number		  Description									         Pallet Qty.
FSDCS12P12SAXX	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 12 SC/APC adapters, 3 48-splice trays (144 total)	 48
FSDCS12P12SAPG	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 12 SC/APC adapters, 3 48-splice trays (144 total), 	48
			   12-way 900um pigtail kit
FSDCS12P12A108A	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 12 SC/APC adapters, 3 48 splice trays (144 total), 	 48
			   Installed with 1x8 PLC splitter 250um bare fiber input, 900um SC/APC output legs
FSDCS12P02SAPKT	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 2 SC/APC adapters, 3 48-splice trays (144 total), 	 48
			   2-way 900um pigtail kit, aerial brackets
FSDCS12P04SAPKT	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 4 SC/APC adapters, 3 48-splice trays (144 total), 	 48
			   4-way 900um pigtail kit, aerial brackets
FSDC12P08SAPKT	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 8 SC/APC adapters, 3 48-splice trays (144 total), 	 48
			   8-way 900um pigtail kit, aerial brackets
FSDC12P12SAPKT	 FSDCS, 4 cable ports, 12 drop ports, 12 SC/APC adapters, 3 48-splice trays (144 total), 	48
			   12-way 900um pigtail kit, aerial brackets
97-FSDCMAMKT		 Aerial strand mounting kit for FSDCS
Contact Amphenol Charles Industries for additional available part numbers.
Charles Industries, LLC